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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

266 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 4.98 1

124 嚴浩晉 KYLE YAN 4.99 2

238 黃梓維 WONG TSZ WAI MERVIN 5.02 3

282 陳安博 AJAX CHAN 5.02 4

32 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUCK 5.14 5

459 盧子彥 LO CHI YIN 5.18 6

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 5.19 7

110 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 5.2 8

230 葉承志 MARC SHING CHI YIP 5.34 9

355 梅綮言 MUI KAI YIN 5.38 10

203 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 5.4 11

532 李凱峯 LI HOI FUNG OWEN 5.46 12

10 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK 5.53 13

16 梁嘉恒 TREVOR LEUNG 5.53 14

408 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 5.54 15

438 甘?熙 5.55 16

457 MICHAEL YEH 5.55 17

64 雷寳樂 LUI PO LOK 5.57 18

18 唐肇駿 TONG SIU CHUN ETHAN 5.61 19

170 林嘉朗 CARLON LAM 5.61 20

225 李善皓 LEE SIN HO 5.64 21

1 李鴻博 LI HUNG BOK 5.76 22

341 葉詠銓 YIP WING CHUEN 5.9 23

185 李信霆 LEE SHUN TING 5.98 24

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN 6.06 25

216 焦政賢 JAIDEN CHIU 6.07 26

231 葉皓正 YIP HO CHING 6.07 27

298 何安 JAMES HO 6.31 28

61 陳子軒 CHAN TSZ HIN EASON 6.32 29

212 呂卓軒 LUI CHEUK HIN 6.5 30

232 施承希 SY SHING HEI 6.5 31

410 高家瀚 JAMISON EDRICH KAO 6.67 32

143 董穎縉 MARCUS TUNG 6.87 33

134 蔡政行 TSOI CHING HANG 7.04 34

男子2009年 - 20米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

137 馬健恒 MA KIN HANG 7.34 35

477 梁天朗 LEUNG TIN LONG 7.38 36

492 宋卓翹 SUNG CHEUK KIU 7.38 37

342 陳泓汛 CHAN WANG SHUN CYRUS 10.23 38

163 陳泓霖 CHAN WANG LAM ABS

190 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU ABS

289 鄧礽栢 TANG YING PAK ABS

429 袁琛樂 YUEN SUM LOK JASPER ABS

431 洪澔言 MARCUS AUG ABS

432 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM ABS

530 洪梓軒 HUNG TSZ HIN ABS

男子2009年 - 20米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

124 嚴浩晉 KYLE YAN 6"73 1

266 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 6"76 2

435 譚文熙 TAM MAN HEI 6"77 3

282 陳安博 AJAX CHAN 6"80 4

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 7"07 5

32 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUCK 7"13 6

269 馮俊謙 DARREN FUNG 7"13 7

110 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 7"21 8

165 沈珈鋐 SUM KA WANG 7"22 9

510 林柏汭 lam pak yui 7"22 10

18 唐肇駿 TONG SIU CHUN ETHAN 7"28 11

3 邱進賢 PRESTON YOW 7"29 12

159 周立言 HARVEY BOB BARNETT 7"36 13

115 陳瀚霖 CHAN HON LAM 7"41 14

204 胡宗佑 HU ZONGYOU 7"50 15

235 黃逸 ALDEN WONG 7"60 16

400 鄭梓烽 ROSS CHENG 7"61 17

10 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK 7"63 18

327 林昉正 LAM BRENDAN FON JING 7"66 19

426 張梓朗 CHEUNG TSZ LONG ADRIAN 7"66 20

191 袁炅輝 ZACHARY KWING FA YUAN 7"69 21

65 沈一賢 SIM YAT YIN 7"70 22

172 林家昊 LAM KA HO HOLLACE 7"70 23

1 李鴻博 LI HUNG BOK 7"71 24

471 洪康洺 DONALD HUNG 7"72 25

16 梁嘉恒 TREVOR LEUNG 7"74 26

203 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 7"81 27

161 余泓羲 YU WANG HEI 7"86 28

408 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 7"87 29

77 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HAY 7"93 30

82 劉樂謙 LIU LOK HIM 7'89 31

184 李宏毅 LEE WANG NGAI 8"01 32

198 區灏亁 AU HO KIN CHRISTOPHER 8"07 33

312 李盛鑫 　LEE SHING YUM 8"09 34

536 王康萃 WANG HONG SUI 8"09 35

232 施承希 SY SHING HEI 8"12 36

167 丘敬康 YAU KING HONG 8"24 37

男子2009年 - 30米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

253 梁瞻 LEUNG JEREMY 8"26 38

351 毛博文 MO POK MAN 8"27 39

256 鄧浩諺 TANG HO YIN MARCUS 8"31 40

394 YUEN HO CHI 8"38 41

38 高嘉言 KO KA YIN 8"43 42

171 孫柏驊 SUN PAK WAH PAXTON 8"44 43

298 何安 JAMES HO 8"49 44

265 BRYAR  KEATING 8"50 45

354 呂雋 JAMIE JOHN LUI 8"51 46

414 LAI YAT LONG 8"51 47

24 蘇柏熙 SO PAK HEI CASTOR 8"52 48

234 梁綽文 LEUNG CHEUK MAN 8"54 49

144 陳展弘 CHAN CHIN WANG 8"63 50

200 馬熙賢 MA HEI HIN 8"68 51

273 王皓華 WONG HO WAH 8"76 52

229 陸梓進 LUK TSZ CHUN LUIS 8"77 53

277 袁祟熙 YUEN SUNG HEI 9"00 54

78 陳晉賢 CHAN CHUN YIN 9"02 55

410 高家瀚 JAMISON EDRICH KAO 9"15 56

84 陳俊邦 CHAN CHUN PONG MOSES 9"16 57

111 蕭竣軒 SIU CHUN HIN 9"25 58

238 黃梓維 WONG TSZ WAI MERVIN 9"37 59

182 周學謙 CHAU HOK HIM 9"55 60

134 蔡政行 TSOI CHING HANG 9"77 61

233 彭志恩 PANG AIDAN CHI YAN 9"97 62

148 羅卓喬 JOEBE LAW 10"94 63

73 嚴右熹 YIM YAU HEI ABS ABS

112 何駿宏 JAMES HO JUN WANG ABS ABS

151 黎秉燊 LAI CEDRIC BING SHEN ABS ABS

190 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU ABS ABS

289 鄧礽栢 TANG YING PAK ABS ABS

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN ABS ABS

432 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM ABS ABS

444 黃楗朗 WONG KIN LONG ABS ABS

497 何國熙 Ho KwoK Hei ABS ABS

男子2009年 - 30米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

266 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 12"91 1

124 嚴浩晉 KYLE YAN 12"97 2

282 陳安博 AJAX CHAN 13"05 3

165 沈珈鋐 SUM KA WANG 13"32 4

435 譚文熙 TAM MAN HEI 13"57 5

47 林卓賢 LAM CHEUK YIN 13"59 6

531 司徒智絜 SETO CHI KIT VICTOR 14"01 7

71 王若俞 TORRES WANG 14"15 8

3 邱進賢 PRESTON YOW 14"19 9

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 14"26 10

112 何駿宏 JAMES HO JUN WANG 14"29 11

506 王子朗 Wong Chi Long, Cyrus 14"31 12

32 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUCK 14"41 13

190 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 14"42 14

422 谢宜叡 JERRY 14"44 15

110 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 14"46 16

159 周立言 HARVEY BOB BARNETT 14"46 17

532 李凱峯 LI HOI FUNG OWEN 14"66 18

10 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK 14"79 19

202 吳本源 NG PUN YUEN,COLLIN 14"81 20

235 黃逸 ALDEN WONG 14"82 21

115 陳瀚霖 CHAN HON LAM 14"86 22

5 李明津 LI MING CHUN 14"90 23

1 李鴻博 LI HUNG BOK 14"91 24

18 唐肇駿 TONG SIU CHUN ETHAN 15"03 25

400 鄭梓烽 ROSS CHENG 15"14 26

191 袁炅輝 ZACHARY KWING FA YUAN 15"18 27

503 周哲平 CHOW JIT PING 15"23 28

258 鍾卓衡 HAYDEN CHEONG CHEUK HANG 15"32 29

500 陳子進 chan Tsz  Chan 15"33 30

232 施承希 SY SHING HEI 15"36 31

415 LAW TIN YAT BEARRET 15"43 32

277 袁祟熙 YUEN SUNG HEI 15"48 33

172 林家昊 LAM KA HO, HOLLACE 15"52 34

男子2009年 - 60米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

370 吳國翼 NG KOLBY KWOK YIK 15"55 35

58 陳俊熹 CHEN CHUN HEI 15"61 36

133 吳芃毅 NG PUNG NGAI ISSAC 15"74 37

285 劉韋廷 REYNOLD VAL LAU 15"75 38

203 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 15"90 39

455 NG SHING HIN SEBASTIAN 15"91 40

65 沈一賢 SIM YAT YIN 15'60 41

248 葉天淳 IP TIN SHUN GODWIN 15'99 42

504 陳衍昕 Chan Hin Yan 16"28 43

507 謝朗然 Tse Long Yin 16"32 44

345 張凱喬 CHANG HOI KIU AMAN 16"38 45

253 梁瞻 LEUNG JEREMY 16"49 46

354 呂雋 JAMIE JOHN LUI 16"55 47

40 楊溢剛 YUENG YAT KONG, KINGSLEY 16"59 48

325 劉逸康 KURTIS LAU 16"64 49

229 陸梓進 LUK TSZ CHUN LUIS 16"65 50

489 黄柏諺 ETHAN WONG 16"88 51

490 梁璋 JOHN LEUNG 17"10 52

273 王皓華 WONG HO WAH 17"12 53

138 黃子榆 WONG TSZ YU 17"23 54

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN 17"24 55

75 曾子晞 TSANG TSZ HEI 17"60 56

313 李光懋 LI KWONG MAU 17"88 57

132 王家宏 WONG JIA HOM DON 17"97 58

192 趙浩林 CHIU HO LAM WESLEY 17'80 59

214 陳裕衡 CHAN YU HENG THEODORE 18"57 60

267 江德政 KONG TAK CHING ARRON 19"33 61

410 高家瀚 JAMISON EDRICH KAO 19"66 62

49 賴永然 LAI WING YIN ABS ABS

69 李梓誠 LI TSZ SHING ABS ABS

243 龔錫熙 　 ABS ABS

298 何安 JAMES HO ABS ABS

326 胡竣睎 WU CHUN HEI ABS ABS

510 林柏汭 lam pak yui ABS ABS

530 洪梓軒 HUNG TSZ HIN ABS ABS

男子2009年 - 60米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 15"45 1

124 嚴浩晉 KYLE YAN 15"58 2

47 林卓賢 LAM CHEUK YIN 15"60 3

112 何駿宏 JAMES HO JUN WANG 15"76 4

32 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUCK 16"19 5

459 盧子彥 LO CHI YIN 16"75 6

191 袁炅輝 ZACHARY KWING FA YUAN 16"76 7

204 胡宗佑 HU ZONGYOU 16"83 8

133 吳芃毅 NG PUNG NGAI ISSAC 17"01 9

164 林翊朗 LAM YIK LONG 17"08 10

16 梁嘉恒 TREVOR LEUNG 17"10 11

500 陳子進 chan Tsz  Chan 17"13 12

172 林家昊 LAM KA HO, HOLLACE 17"15 13

110 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 17"39 14

225 李善皓 LEE SIN HO 17"54 15

455 NG SHING HIN SEBASTIAN 17"55 16

497 何國熙 Ho KwoK Hei 17"57 17

504 陳衍昕 Chan Hin Yan 18"51 18

151 黎秉燊 LAI CEDRIC BING SHEN 18"56 19

49 賴永然 LAI WING YIN 18"62 20

38 高嘉言 KO KA YIN 19"10 21

414 LAI YAT LONG 19"30 22

490 梁璋 JOHN LEUNG 19"66 23

40 楊溢剛 YUENG YAT KONG, KINGSLEY 19"95 24

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN 19"97 25

271 黎彥希 LAI ETHAN YIN HEI 20"03 26

415 LAW TIN YAT BEARRET 20"37 27

536 王康萃 WANG HONG SUI 21"25 28

203 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 22"44 29

219 刘添晋 LIU TIM JUN KADYN 23"99 30

107 黃逸軒 WONG YAT HIN CADEN ABS ABS

163 陳泓霖 CHAN WANG LAM ABS ABS

269 馮俊謙 DARREN FUNG ABS ABS

444 黃楗朗 WONG KIN LONG ABS ABS

449 關柏謙 KWAN PAK HIM ABS ABS

510 林柏汭 lam pak yui ABS ABS

475 葉滋進 YIP CHI CHUN ABS ABS

男子2009年 - 60米跨欄
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

32 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUCK 1.3 1

71 王若俞 TORRES WANG 1.19 2

282 陳安博 AJAX CHAN 1.15 3

266 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 1.15 4

312 李盛鑫 　LEE SHING YUM 1.15 5

422 谢宜叡 JERRY 1.14 6

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 1.1 7

124 嚴浩晉 KYLE YAN 1.09 8

115 陳瀚霖 CHAN HON LAM 1.06 9

110 黃匡辰 WONG HONG SEN 1.06 10

24 蘇柏熙 SO PAK HEI CASTOR 1.05 11

1 李鴻博 LI HUNG BOK 1.04 12

185 李信霆 LEE SHUN TING 1.01 13

191 袁炅輝 KWING FA YUAN 1 14

16 梁嘉恒 TREVOR LEUNG 0.97 15

10 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK 0.97 16

265 BRYAR  KEATING 0.96 17

532 李凱峯 LI HOI FUNG OWEN 0.96 18

232 施承希 SY SHING HEI 0.95 19

370 吳國翼 NG KOLBY KWOK YIK 0.95 20

408 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 0.95 21

231 葉皓正 YIP HO CHING 0.95 22

190 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 0.94 23

354 呂雋 JAMIE JOHN LUI 0.93 24

346 余信哲 YU SHUN CHIT 0.9 25

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN 0.89 26

410 高家瀚 JAMISON EDRICH KAO 0.89 27

342 陳泓汛 CHAN WANG SHUN 0.88 28

394 YUEN HO CHI 0.88 29

500 陳子進 chan Tsz  Chan 0.8 30

435 譚文熙 TAM MAN HEI 0.79 31

256 鄧浩諺 TANG HO YIN MARCUS 0.76 32

202 吳本源 NG PUN YUEN 0.7 33

325 劉逸康 KURTIS LAU 0.7 34

192 趙浩林 CHIU HO LAM WESLEY 0.68 35

249 唐晉彥 TONG CHUN YIN 0.65 36

313 李光懋 LI KWONG MAU 0.59 37

209 朱煒豪 CHU WAI HO 0.56 38

134 蔡政行 TSOI CHING HANG 0.46 39

73 嚴右熹 YIM YAU HEI 0

151 黎秉燊 LAI CEDRIC BING SHEN 0

男子 2009年 - 立定跳遠
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

269 馮俊謙 DARREN FUNG 0

289 鄧礽栢 TANG YING PAK 0

432 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 0

433 鍾沛熹 CHUNG AUDRIS BINA 0

444 黃楗朗 WONG KIN LONG 0

449 關柏謙 KWAN PAK HIM 0

477 梁天朗 LEUNG TIN LONG 0

492 宋卓翹 SUNG CHEUK KIU 0

510 林柏汭 lam pak yui 0

男子 2009年 - 立定跳遠



1/2

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

256 鄧浩諺 TANG HO YIN MARCUS 6.78 1

266 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 6.52 2

282 陳安博 AJAX CHAN 6 3

265 BRYAR  KEATING 6.36 4

190 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 6.35 5

504 陳衍昕 Chan Hin Yan 6.13 6

137 馬健恒 MA KIN HANG 6.04 7

330 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 5.97 8

21 鍾溢希 CYRUS CHUNG 5.69 9

327 林昉正 LAM BRENDAN FON JING 5.36 10

312 李盛鑫 　LEE SHING YUM 5.34 11

64 雷寳樂 LUI PO LOK 5.23 12

110 黃匡辰 WONG HONG SEN 4.91 13

184 李宏毅 LEE WANG NGAI 4.74 14

295 鄧承曜 TANG SHING YIU 4.56 15

16 梁嘉恒 TREVOR LEUNG 4.41 16

353 林文愷 LAM MAN HOI, KAVAN 4.26 17

132 王家宏 WONG JIA HOM DON 4.22 18

1 李鴻博 LI HUNG BOK 4.08 19

354 呂雋 JAMIE JOHN LUI 3.95 20

185 李信霆 LEE SHUN TING 3.93 21

492 宋卓翹 SUNG CHEUK KIU 3.89 22

455 NG SHING HIN 3.74 23

232 施承希 SY SHING HEI 3.7 24

285 劉韋廷 REYNOLD VAL LAU 3.63 25

191 袁炅輝 ZACHARY KWING FA YUAN 3.61 26

341 葉詠銓 YIP WING CHUEN 3.59 27

75 曾子晞 TSANG TSZ HEI 3.58 28

346 余信哲 YU SHUN CHIT 3.57 29

238 黃梓維 WONG TSZ WAI MERVIN 3.55 30

216 焦政賢 JAIDEN CHIU 3.54 31

3 邱進賢 PRESTON YOW 3.53 32

70 郭嘉熙 KARSON KWOK 3.5 33

532 李凱峯 LI HOI FUNG OWEN 3.49 34

273 王皓華 WONG HO WAH 3.44 35

148 羅卓喬 JOEBE LAW 3.38 36

214 陳裕衡 CHAN YU HENG 3.34 37

342 陳泓汛 CHAN WANG SHUN 3.3 38

457 MICHAEL YEH 3.25 39

202 吳本源 NG PUN YUEN,COLLIN 3.12 40

111 蕭竣軒 SIU CHUN HIN 3.02 41

男子2009年 - 擲豆袋
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

271 黎彥希 LAI ETHAN YIN HEI 2.96 42

370 吳國翼 NG KOLBY KWOK YIK 2.79 43

61 陳子軒 CHAN TSZ HIN EASON 2.63 44

410 高家瀚 JAMISON EDRICH KAO 2.43 45

138 黃子榆 WONG TSZ YU 2.34 46

408 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 2.22 47

134 蔡政行 TSOI CHING HANG 2.11 48

69 李梓誠 LI TSZ SHING 0

151 黎秉燊 LAI CEDRIC BING SHEN 0

394 YUEN HO CHI 0

432 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 0

433 鍾沛熹 CHUNG AUDRIS BINA 0

435 譚文熙 TAM MAN HEI 0

449 關柏謙 KWAN PAK HIM 0

477 梁天朗 LEUNG TIN LONG 0

510 林柏汭 lam pak yui 0

530 洪梓軒 HUNG TSZ HIN 0

男子2009年 - 擲豆袋


